
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lake Park 36.875 (2) 34.900 (2) 36.825 (1) 36.350 (2) 144.950
2 Wheaton Co-op 36.950 (1) 36.150 (1) 34.700 (2) 36.650 (1) 144.450
3 Naperville North 34.400 (4) 31.475 (6) 32.350 (5) 34.675 (3) 132.900
4 Neuqua Valley 33.975 (7) 32.500 (3) 32.700 (3) 33.400 (5) 132.575
5 Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 34.325 (5) 31.925 (4) 32.150 (6) 33.475 (4) 131.875
6 Naperville Central 34.475 (3) 31.625 (5) 27.925 (7) 32.575 (7) 126.600
7 Glenbard North 34.250 (6) 22.025 (7) 32.400 (4) 33.250 (6) 121.925
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Varsity Girls Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday January 26,2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 9.425 9.000 9.275 9.225 36.925 9.2313
2 Jamie LaBue . Wheaton Co-op 9.575 9.300 8.200 9.400 36.475 9.1188
3 Jane Riehs . Neuqua Valley 9.225 8.550 9.375 9.200 36.350 9.0875
4 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 9.300 8.600 8.250 8.975 35.125 8.7813
5 Macy Smykal . Wheaton Co-op 8.450 8.500 8.750 9.300 35.000 8.7500
6 Sarah Ozeki . Glenbard North 8.800 8.150 8.875 9.100 34.925 8.7313
7 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 8.575 8.450 8.850 8.500 34.375 8.5938
8 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.350 8.150 8.600 8.925 34.025 8.5063
9 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 8.025 7.850 8.500 8.325 32.700 8.1750

10 Lexi Swanson . Naperville Central 8.850 8.600 6.850 8.350 32.650 8.1625
11 Baylee Modaff . Neuqua Valley 8.400 8.100 8.050 8.050 32.600 8.1500
12 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.450 7.350 8.000 8.650 32.450 8.1125
13 Maddie Surin . Naperville Central 8.150 8.525 7.350 8.075 32.100 8.0250
14 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 8.700 7.050 7.450 8.300 31.500 7.8750
15 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 8.350 7.475 7.650 7.850 31.325 7.8313
16 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 8.300 7.375 7.500 7.925 31.100 7.7750
17 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 8.200 7.225 7.450 8.125 31.000 7.7500
18 Rose Fritz . Naperville Central 9.275 7.400 6.150 8.150 30.975 7.7438
19 Hailey Haumann . Naperville Central 8.200 7.100 7.575 8.000 30.875 7.7188

Varsity Girls Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday January 26,2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jamie LaBue . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.575
2 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 9.425
3 Maggie Koch . Lake Park 0.00 9.325
4 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 0.00 9.300
5 Rose Fritz . Naperville Central 0.00 9.275
6 Jackie Kerth . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.250
7 Maura Clark . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.225
7 Jane Riehs . Neuqua Valley 0.00 9.225
9 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 0.00 9.175

10 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 0.00 8.950
10 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park 0.00 8.950
12 Natalie Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.900
13 Lexi Swanson . Naperville Central 0.00 8.850
14 Sarah Ozeki . Glenbard North 0.00 8.800
15 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.700
16 Katie Wagner . Glenbard North 0.00 8.650
17 Emma Holtan . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.600
18 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.575
19 Macy Smykal . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.450
19 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.450
19 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 8.450
19 Lauren Theisen . Glenbard North 0.00 8.450
23 Baylee Modaff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400
24 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 0.00 8.350
24 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 0.00 8.350
26 Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.325
27 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 0.00 8.300
28 Taylor Schuch . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.225
29 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 0.00 8.200
29 Hailey Haumann . Naperville Central 0.00 8.200
31 Maddie Surin . Naperville Central 0.00 8.150
32 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.025
33 Imani Porter . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.750

Varsity Girls Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jamie LaBue . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.300
2 Jackie Kerth . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.100
3 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 9.000
4 Bridget Kennedy . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.900
5 Maura Clark . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.850
6 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 8.700
7 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 0.00 8.600
7 Lexi Swanson . Naperville Central 0.00 8.600
7 Chloe Capuder . Lake Park 0.00 8.600
7 Andie Granskog . Lake Park 0.00 8.600

11 Jane Riehs . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.550
12 Maddie Surin . Naperville Central 0.00 8.525
13 Macy Smykal . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.500
14 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.450
14 Maggie Koch . Lake Park 0.00 8.450
16 Kaity Stocco . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.200
17 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 0.00 8.150
17 Sarah Ozeki . Glenbard North 0.00 8.150
19 Baylee Modaff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.100
20 Marisa Cruz . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.025
21 Imani Porter . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.000
22 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.850
23 Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.525
24 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 0.00 7.475
25 Rose Fritz . Naperville Central 0.00 7.400
26 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 0.00 7.375
27 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 7.350
28 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.250
29 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 0.00 7.225
30 Hailey Haumann . Naperville Central 0.00 7.100
31 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.050
32 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 6.400

Varsity Girls Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jane Riehs . Neuqua Valley 0.00 9.375
2 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 9.275
3 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 0.00 9.250
4 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 9.200
5 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 0.00 9.100
6 Jill Horvatin . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.900
7 Sarah Ozeki . Glenbard North 0.00 8.875
8 Emily Burnham . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.850
8 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.850

10 Macy Smykal . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.750
11 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 0.00 8.600
12 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.500
13 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 0.00 8.250
14 Jamie LaBue . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.200
15 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.150
16 Maggie O'Hara . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.075
17 Baylee Modaff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.050
18 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 8.000
18 Lauren Theisen . Glenbard North 0.00 8.000
20 Katie Wagner . Glenbard North 0.00 7.875
21 Andie Granskog . Lake Park 0.00 7.800
22 Emma Holtan . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.700
23 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 0.00 7.650
24 Hailey Haumann . Naperville Central 0.00 7.575
25 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 0.00 7.500
26 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.450
26 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 0.00 7.450
28 Madi Moore . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.425
29 Maddie Surin . Naperville Central 0.00 7.350
30 Lexi Swanson . Naperville Central 0.00 6.850
31 Natalie Mahalla . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.775
32 Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.425
33 Rose Fritz . Naperville Central 0.00 6.150
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jamie LaBue . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.400
2 Macy Smykal . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.300
3 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 0.00 9.250
4 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 9.225
5 Natalie Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.200
5 Jane Riehs . Neuqua Valley 0.00 9.200
7 Sarah Ozeki . Glenbard North 0.00 9.100
8 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 0.00 9.075
9 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 0.00 8.975

10 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 0.00 8.925
11 Aleks Gierasimiuk . Lake Park 0.00 8.800
12 Caroline Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.20 8.750
13 Emily Burnham . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.725
13 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 0.00 8.725
13 Katie Wagner . Glenbard North 0.00 8.725
16 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 8.650
17 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.500
18 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.350
18 Lexi Swanson . Naperville Central 0.00 8.350
20 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.325
20 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.325
22 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 8.300
23 Rose Fritz . Naperville Central 0.00 8.150
24 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 0.00 8.125
25 Maddie Surin . Naperville Central 0.00 8.075
26 Baylee Modaff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.050
27 Hailey Haumann . Naperville Central 0.00 8.000
28 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 0.00 7.925
29 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 0.00 7.850
30 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.825
31 Ally Donnelly . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.750
32 Lauren Theisen . Glenbard North 0.10 7.575
33 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 7.375
34 Julia Tengesdal . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.350
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h
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